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® The lock comes standard with the TAK60, a new-
style reversible key with an easy-to-use dustproof
shutter. (A-1140-H-TAK60, A-140-TAK60)

e The shaft is made longer than the current
A-140 series so it is does not interfere with the
heat shut out plate, window frame and small
window when operating.

® The surface finish is microporous-chromium
plating for high corrosion resistance.

e Waterproof (using O-ring and sheet packing)
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Specifications
(A-1140-H) ® Material: Stainless steel cast (SUS316)
® Finish: Mirror surface buffing
(A-140-H) e Material: Zinc alloy (ZDC)
® Finish: Chrome plating (MZCr)
e Key No.: TAK60, 0200
® Accessories: Two keys, large nut and screws
Specific- ® Cubicles, distribution boards and
use control board.
Remarks @ It is recommended that thread-locking
fluid be used to prevent loosening of
the mounting screws for the catch.
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The space of a
notch of the heat
shut out plate can
be made small, so
the effect of
shutting out heat
is increased.
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A-1140-H-1-1-TAK60 2D
152130(16(10|35|70| 6 |22
A-1140-H-1-1 2D

22.5| 8 |46.5

8.5

04138
03372

¥10,500
¥10,500

5@~ | ¥10,100

609
5@~ | ¥10,100

A-1140-H-2-1-TAK60 2D
A-1140-H-2-1 2D

120/24\14| 8 |30(56| 5 |12|14.3| 5 |37.5/32 48| 7

5.5

04139
03374

¥9,500
¥9,500

5@~ ¥9,120
5@~ ¥9,120

333

A-140-H-1-1-TAK60 2D
A-140-H-1-1 2D

152|30(16|10\35|70| 6 |22|22.5| 8 |46.5/40|60| 8

8.5

04037
03295

¥1,900
¥1,900

158~ ¥1,824
158~ ¥1,824

517
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120/24|14| 8 |30(56| 5 |12|14.3| 5 |37.5/3248| 7
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03299

¥1,650| 20f@~ ¥1,584
¥1,650| 208~ ¥1,584
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